HOPE UPTOWN BAR DART SCHEDULE

Week Date Home Away START TIME
1 11/9/2023
Litt For Darts Dart Town Girls 6:55 PM
Bull Ticklers Respect A Bull 6:55 PM
Distracted Darters East Side Hoodlums 7:55 PM
Marks Men Dart Bandits 7:55 PM
2 11/16/2023
Marks Men Dart Town Girls 6:55 PM
Dart Bandits Distracted Darters 6:55 PM
East Side Hoodlums Bull Ticklers 7:55 PM
Respect A Bull Litt For Darts 7:55 PM
3 11/30/2023
Dart Town Girls Respect A Bull 6:55 PM
Litt For Darts East Side Hoodlums 6:55 PM
Bull Ticklers Dart Bandits 7:55 PM
Distracted Darters Marks Men 7:55 PM
4 12/7/2023
Distracted Darters Dart Town Girls 6:55 PM
Marks Men Bull Ticklers 6:55 PM
Dart Bandits Litt For Darts 7:55 PM
East Side Hoodlums Respect A Bull 7:55 PM
5 12/14/2023
Dart Town Girls East Side Hoodlums 6:55 PM
Respect A Bull Dart Bandits 6:55 PM
Litt For Darts Marks Men 7:55 PM
Bull Ticklers Distracted Darters 7:55 PM
6 12/21/2023
Bull Ticklers Dart Town Girls 6:55 PM
Distracted Darters Litt For Darts 6:55 PM
Marks Men Respect A Bull 7:55 PM
Dart Bandits East Side Hoodlums 7:55 PM
7 12/28/2023
Dart Town Girls Dart Bandits 6:55 PM
East Side Hoodlums Marks Men 6:55 PM
Respect A Bull Distracted Darters 7:55 PM

Litt For Darts

Bull Ticklers

7:55 PM



9

10

11

12

13

14

1/4/2024

1/11/2024

1/18/2024

1/25/2024

2/1/2024

2/8/2024

2/15/2024

Dart Town Girls
Respect A Bull
East Side Hoodlums
Dart Bandits

Dart Town Girls
Distracted Darters
Bull Ticklers

Litt For Darts

Respect A Bull
East Side Hoodlums
Dart Bandits

Marks Men

Dart Town Girls
Bull Ticklers

Litt For Darts
Respect A Bull

East Side Hoodlums
Dart Bandits
Marks Men

Distracted Darters

Dart Town Girls
Litt For Darts
Respect A Bull
East Side Hoodlums

Dart Bandits
Marks Men
Distracted Darters

Bull Ticklers

Litt For Darts
Bull Ticklers
Distracted Darters

Marks Men

Marks Men

Dart Bandits

East Side Hoodlums
Respect A Bull

Dart Town Girls
Litt For Darts
Bull Ticklers

Distracted Darters

Distracted Darters
Marks Men

Dart Bandits

East Side Hoodlums

Dart Town Girls
Respect A Bull
Litt For Darts
Bull Ticklers

Bull Ticklers
Distracted Darters
Marks Men

Dart Bandits

Dart Town Girls
East Side Hoodlums
Respect A Bull
Litt For Darts

Created by Leagueleader with ARACHNET" processing

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM

6:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM
7:55 PM



