## **HOPE UPTOWN BAR DART SCHEDULE**

Week	Date	Home	Away	START TIME
1	11/9/2023		· 4	
		Litt For Darts	Dart Town Girls	6:55 PM
		Bull Ticklers	Respect A Bull	6:55 PM
		Distracted Darters	East Side Hoodlums	7:55 PM
		Marks Men	Dart Bandits	7:55 PM
2	11/16/2023			
		Marks Men	Dart Town Girls	6:55 PM
		Dart Bandits	Distracted Darters	6:55 PM
		East Side Hoodlums	Bull Ticklers	7:55 PM
		Respect A Bull	Litt For Darts	7:55 PM
3	11/30/2023			
		Dart Town Girls	Respect A Bull	6:55 PM
		Litt For Darts	East Side Hoodlums	6:55 PM
		Bull Ticklers	Dart Bandits	7:55 PM
		Distracted Darters	Marks Men	7:55 PM
4	12/7/2023			
		Distracted Darters	Dart Town Girls	6:55 PM
		Marks Men	Bull Ticklers	6:55 PM
		Dart Bandits	Litt For Darts	7:55 PM
		East Side Hoodlums	Respect A Bull	7:55 PM
5	12/14/2023			
		Dart Town Girls	East Side Hoodlums	6:55 PM
		Respect A Bull	Dart Bandits	6:55 PM
		Litt For Darts	Marks Men	7:55 PM
		Bull Ticklers	Distracted Darters	7:55 PM
6	12/21/2023			
		Bull Ticklers		6:55 PM
		Distracted Darters	Litt For Darts	6:55 PM
		Marks Men	Respect A Bull	7:55 PM
		Dart Bandits	East Side Hoodlums	7:55 PM
7	12/28/2023			
			Dart Bandits	6:55 PM
		East Side Hoodlums		6:55 PM
		-	Distracted Darters	7:55 PM
		Litt For Darts	Bull Ticklers	7:55 PM

8	1/4/2024			
		Dart Town Girls	Litt For Darts	6:55 PM
		Respect A Bull	Bull Ticklers	6:55 PM
		East Side Hoodlums	Distracted Darters	7:55 PM
		Dart Bandits	Marks Men	7:55 PM
9	1/11/2024			
		Dart Town Girls	Marks Men	6:55 PM
		Distracted Darters	Dart Bandits	6:55 PM
		Bull Ticklers	East Side Hoodlums	7:55 PM
		Litt For Darts	Respect A Bull	7:55 PM
10	1/18/2024			
		Respect A Bull	Dart Town Girls	6:55 PM
		East Side Hoodlums	Litt For Darts	6:55 PM
		Dart Bandits	Bull Ticklers	7:55 PM
		Marks Men	Distracted Darters	7:55 PM
11	1/25/2024			
		Dart Town Girls	Distracted Darters	6:55 PM
		Bull Ticklers	Marks Men	6:55 PM
		Litt For Darts	Dart Bandits	7:55 PM
		Respect A Bull	East Side Hoodlums	7:55 PM
12	2/1/2024			
		East Side Hoodlums	Dart Town Girls	6:55 PM
		Dart Bandits	Respect A Bull	6:55 PM
		Marks Men	Litt For Darts	7:55 PM
		Distracted Darters	Bull Ticklers	7:55 PM
13	2/8/2024			
		Dart Town Girls	Bull Ticklers	6:55 PM
		Litt For Darts	Distracted Darters	6:55 PM
		Respect A Bull	Marks Men	7:55 PM
		East Side Hoodlums	Dart Bandits	7:55 PM
14	2/15/2024			
		Dart Bandits	Dart Town Girls	6:55 PM
		Marks Men	East Side Hoodlums	6:55 PM
		Distracted Darters	Respect A Bull	7:55 PM
		Bull Ticklers	Litt For Darts	7:55 PM